leicester = loughborough > east midlands airport = derby
sun & bank hol mon

C C C

pm am am am am am am

Leicester, 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay 5V 11.55 12.55 - 1.55 - 2.55 -
Loughborough, High Street Stop HB 12.20 1.20 3M 2.20 M 3.20 3M
Hathern opp Anchor Inn 12.29 3M 1.29 3m 2,29 3M 3.29
Kegworth, Church 12.35 - 1.35 - 2.35 - 335
East Midlands Gateway 12.39 - 1.39 - 2.39 - .39
Pegasus Business Park 12.40 - 1.40 - 2.40 - 3.40
East Midlands Airports, Bay A arr 1243 - 1.43 - 243 - 343
East Midlands Airports, Bay A dep 12.46 - 1.46 - 246 - 346
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A 12.54 - 1.54 - 254 - 3.54
Shardlow Navigation Inn 1.02 - 2.02 - 302 - 4.02
Alvaston Blue Peter 1.09 - 209 - J.09 - 4.09
Derby Train Station Forecourt 1.15 - 245 - 315 - 415

Derby Bus Station Bay & - - - - - - -
Derby Morledge Stop C1 1.19 - 219 - 319 - 4.19
am am am am am am am
Leicester, 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV - 3.556 - 4,55 525 - 6.20
Loughborough, High Street Stop HB 3.50 4.20 4.50 5.20 5.50 6.20 6.43
Hathern opp Anchor Inn 3.59 4.29 4.59 5.29 5.59 6.29 6.587
Kegworth, Church 4.05 4.35 505 5,35 6.05 6.35 7.03
East Midlands Gateway 4.09 4.39 509 5.39 6.09 6.39 710
Pegasus Business Park 410 4.40 510 5.40 6.10 G.40 742
East Midlands Airports, Bay A arr 413 4.43 513 543 6.13 G.43 715
East Midlands Airports, Bay A dep 4,16 4.46 516 5.46 6.16 G.46 718
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A 4,24 4.54 h24 5.54 6.24 6.54 727
Shardlow Navigation Inn 4,32 5.02 532 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.36
Alvaston Blue Peter 4,39 5.09 539 6.11 6.41 711 746
Derby Train Station Forecourt 4.45 515 545 617 647 FAT7 752
Derby Bus Station Bay & - - - - - - 7.56

Derby Morledge Stop C1 4.49 519 5.49 6.21 6.51 7. -



Leicester, 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay 5V
Loughborough, High Street Stop HB
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airports, Bay A arr
East Midlands Airports, Bay A dep
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

Leicester, 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay 5V
Loughborough, High Street Stop HB
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Eazt Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airports, Bay A arr
East Midlands Airports, Bay A dep
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

am

6.50

7.18

.27

7.33

7.40

T.42

7.45

7.48

7.57

.06

8.16

8.22

8.26

am

10.20

1048

10.57

11.03

11.10

11.12

11.15

11.18

11.27

11.36

11.46

11.52

11.56

am

7.20

748

7.57

8.03

8.10

8.12

8.15

8.18

8.27

8.36

8.46

8.52

8.56

am

11.08

11.47

11.23

11.30

11.32

11.34

11.38

11.47

11.56

12.06

1212

12.16

am

.50

818

a.27

8.33

&.40

&.42

8.45

&.48

&.57

9.06

.16

9.22

9.26

am

10.50

11.18

1127

11.33

11.40

11.42

11.45

11.48

11.57

12.06

12.16

12.22

12.26

am

a.20

a.48

8.57

9.03

9.10

9.12

9.15

9.18

9.27

9.36

9.46

9.52

9.56

am

11.20

11.48

11.57

12.03

12.10

1242

12.15

12.18

12.27

12.36

12.46

12.52

12.56

am

.50

9.18

9.27

933

9.40

9.42

9.45

9.48

9.57

10.06

10.16

10.22

10.26

am

11.50

12.18

1227

12.33

12.40

12.42

1245

1248

12.57

1.06

1.22

1.26

am

9.20

9.45

9.57

10,03

10.10

10.12

10.15

10.18

1027

10.36

10.46

10.52

10.56

pm

12.20

12.48

12.57

1.03

1.46

1.52

1.56

am

9.50

10.18

10.27

10,33

10.40

10.42

10.45

10.48

10.57

11.06

11.16

11.22

11.26

pm

12.50

1.27

1.33

1.40

1.42

1.45

1.48

1.57

2.06

216

2.22

2.26



Leicester, 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay 5V
Loughborough, High Street Stop HB
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airports, Bay A arr
East Midlands Airports, Bay A dep
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

Leicester, 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV
Loughborough, High Street Stop HB
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Eazt Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airports, Bay A arr
East Midlands Airports, Bay A dep
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

pm

1.20

1.48

1.57

2.03

210

212

215

218

227

2.36

2.46

2.52

2.56

pm

4.50

5.18

527

5.33

5.40

5.42

5.45

5.48

LE.T)

.06

6.16

6.22

6.26

pm

1.50

218

227

2.33

2.40

242

2.45

248

2.57

3.06

3.16

3.22

3.26

pm

5.20

5.48

b.57

6.03

6.10

6.12

6.15

6.18

6.27

6.36

6.46

6.52

6.56

pm

220

2.45

2587

303

310

32

315

348

327

3.36

J.46

3.52

J.56

pm

5.50

618

6.27

6.33

.40

G.42

G.45

6.43

6.57

7.06

7.6

7.22

T.26

pm

2.50

318

3.27

333

3.40

342

3.45

348

3.57

4.06

4.16

4.22

4.26

pm

6.20

G.48

6.57

.03

7.10

[

7.15

[ ki

7.27

7.36

T7.46

7.52

7.56

pm

3.20

348

3.57

4.03

4,10

412

4.15

4.18

4.27

4.36

4.46

4.52

4.56

pm

6.50

7.15

7.24

7.30

737

7.39

742

743

7.52

8.0

a.11

a.17

a.21

pm

3.50

413

4.27

4,33

4.40

4.42

4.45

4.45

4.57

5.06

516

5.22

5.26

pm

7.25

7.50

JM

pm

4.20

4.45

4.57

5.03

510

512

515

548

52T

5.36

5.46

5.52

5.56

pm

.55

&.20

&.29

8.35

8.39

&.40

8.43

&.46

&.54

9.02

a.09

9.15

9.19



Leicester, 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay 5V
Loughborough, High Street Stop HB
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airports, Bay A arr
East Midlands Airports, Bay A dep
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

3M - runs to or from Derby Road/3M [sland. M - these journeys end at the Morledge

pm

8.25

.50

3M

pm

8.55

9.20

9.29

9.35

9.39

9.40

9.43

9.46

9.54

10.02

10.09

10.15

10.19

pm

9.55

10.20

10.29

10.35

10.39

10.40

10.43

10.46

10.54

11.02

11.09

11.15

11.19

pm

10.55

11.20

11.29

11.35

11.39

11.40

11.43

11.46

11.54

12.02

12.09

12.15

12.19



